) YOUNG ISRAEL
/// ' OF CHERRY HILL

Shemini Atzeret — Tishrei 22, 5781— October 9, 2020

Mincha & Maariv
Candle Lighting
(Fri)

Sunset

Shacharit inside
Shacharit outside
Rabbi’s Shiur
Mincha

6:10 pm
6:10 pm

6:28 pm
8:30 am
9:00 am
5:25 pm
5:55 pm

Candle Lighting
(Sat) - not before
Maariv

Shacharit—inside
and outside
Mincha

Maariv

Yom Tov ends not
before

7:18 pm
7:18 pm
9:00 am

1:20 pm
7:30 pm

7:16 pm

Shacharit 6:45 am
Shacharit 8:15am
Mincha & Maariv 6:05 pm
Nightfall/Shma

after

Daf Yomi

7:19 pm

8:30 pm

Your simcha is our simcha... if anyone has a simcha or news they would like shared in the newsletter, please e-mail Martelle

at maShe5sp90@gmail.com. Please remember newsletter deadline is 4pm on Wednesdays.

Sponsorship Oﬁportumtles:
e Kiddush: $120
e Seudas Shlishi: $85
e Yartzeit Board: $250
e Eitz Chaim: $120
* Weekly Newsletter: $50

Tribute Cards— Support Yl
& mark any occasion by
purchasing on YI's website.

Dvar Torah - to submit a
Dvar Torah for the
newsletter, please email
Martelle.

Membership
$1,525 Regular Famil
$775 Single / Retire
Family / Young Family (under
30 years?
$400 Youngggmg e (under

$500 First year at YI—Family
2250 First year at YI—Single
500 Associate Membership

For more info, contact
Yehoshua Dov Glatt at
yoshdov@gmail.com

Newsletter submissions
deadline
4:00 pm Wednesdays. Late
Deadline Thursdays 4 pm
(will likely make it to
newsletter, but not
guaranteed)
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