

Shemini Atzeret — Tishrei 22, 5781 — October 9, 2020

Shemini Atzeret (1st Night & Day)		
Mincha & Maariv	6:10 pm	
Candle Lighting (Fri)	6:10 pm	
Sunset	6:28 pm	
Shacharit inside	8:30 am	
Shacharit outside	9:00 am	
Rabbi's Shiur	5:25 pm	
Mincha	5:55 pm	

Sukkot (2nd Nigh	t & Day)
Candle Lighting (Sat) - not before	7:18 pm
Maariv	7:18 pm
Shacharit—inside and outside	9:00 am
Mincha	1:20 pm
Maariv	7:30 pm
Yom Tov ends not before	7:16 pm

	Next Week		
	Shacharit	6:45 am	
	Shacharit	8:15 am	
1	Mincha & Maariv	6:05 pm	
	Nightfall/Shma after	7:19 pm	
	Daf Yomi	8:30 pm	
1			

Sponsorship Opportunities:

Kiddush: \$120

Seudas Shlishi: \$85Yartzeit Board: \$250

• Eitz Chaim: \$120

Weekly Newsletter: \$50

Tribute Cards— Support YI & mark any occasion by purchasing on YI's website.

Dvar Torah - to submit a Dvar Torah for the newsletter, please email Martelle.

Membership \$1,525 Regular Family \$775 Single / Retired Family / Young Family (under 30 years) \$400 Young Single (under 30) \$500 First year at YI—Family

\$500 First year at YI—Family \$250 First year at YI—Single \$500 Associate Membership For more info, contact Yehoshua Dov Glatt at

yoshdov@gmail.com

Newsletter submissions
deadline
4:00 pm Wednesdays. Late
Deadline Thursdays 4 pm
(will likely make it to
newsletter, but not
guaranteed)

Your simcha is our simcha... if anyone has a simcha or news they would like shared in the **newsletter**, please e-mail Martelle at ma5he5sp90@gmail.com. Please remember newsletter deadline is 4pm on Wednesdays.